Entries / 2 GeV

Data/MC

300
250
200
150
100

50

Y

15

0.5

Z Mass

— 1200.0 events (MC)

mm ZZJets
DYJetsTolLL
= VVV

mma TTJ)ets
TTZJets
e TBZTolLL

Tz WJetsToLNu
e Data

L1200 events (Data)

- 19.40 fbl

— njets =20

:I 111 | 111 1

0 75 80 85 a0 95 100 105 110 115

120
Ge

<

OIIII|IIII IIII|IIII

i
S

75 80 85 90 95 100

105 110 115



	Contents
	Page 1


